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EEO Public File Report (June 1, 2023-May 31, 2024) 
KUAT-TV, KUAS-TV, KUAZ (AM), KUAZ-FM, and KUAT-FM 

Arizona Public Media-Tucson, AZ 
 

Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy 
(**including organizations entitled to notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req13904 
 

Multimedia Journalist I (Reporter) 
 
 

4/24/2023 7/3/2023 
 

Arizona Public Media Website  

AZ Job Connection 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter.com  

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

req14550 
 

Radio Program Director 
 
 

4/14/2023 7/27/2023 Arizona Public Media Website  

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org) 

Diversity.com 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Ihirebroadcasting.com 

Indeed.com 

Public Media Business Association 

Public Media Jobs. org 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter.com  

Other 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

          0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy 
(**including organizations entitled to notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req16156 
 
 

Manager, Multimedia and On-Air 
Promotions 
 
 

5/19/2023 7/28/2023 Arizona Public Media Website  

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org) 

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

LinkedIn 

Public Media Business Association 

TVJobs.com 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter.com  

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

2 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

req16707 
 
 

Media Production Control Technician I 
 
 

6/30/2023 10/3/2023 Arizona Public Media Website 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

AZ Job Connection 

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)  

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

Other 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

0 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy 
(**including organizations entitled to notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req17269 
 

Coordinator, Radio Operations 
 
 

8/15/2023 11/14/2023 Arizona Public Media Website 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

AZ Job Connection 

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)  

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona 

ZipRecruiter.com  

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

req17317 
 

Traffic Assistant 
 
 
 

8/17/2023 10/5/2023 Arizona Public Media Website 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

AZ Job Connection 

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)  

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona 

ZipRecruiter.com  

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy 
(**including organizations entitled to notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req17621 Corporate Support Assistant 
 
 
 

9/14/2023 11/14/2023 Arizona Public Media Website 

AZ Job Connection 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)  

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter.com  

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

req17625 
 

Web Marketing Editor 
 

9/14/2023 
 

12/5/2023 
 

Arizona Public Media Website 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

AZ Job Connection 

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)  

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter.com  

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

2 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 
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Job No Position Title Date Open Date Filled Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy 
(**including organizations entitled to notification) 

Number 
Interviewed 

Number 
Hired 

req182279 
 

Administrative Assistant  
 

11/8/2023 12/5/2023 Arizona Public Media Website 

ArizonaDiversity.com 

AZ Job Connection 

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)  

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

req17731 General Assignment Producer  12/18/2023 Arizona Public Media Website 

AZ Job Connection 

Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)  

Glassdoor.com 

HigherEdJobs.com 

HigherEdMilitary.com 

Indeed.com 

LinkedIn 

University of Arizona  

ZipRecruiter 

Other 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

         0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 


