EEO Public File Report (June 1, 2023-May 31, 2024) KUAT-TV, KUAS-TV, KUAZ (AM), KUAZ-FM, and KUAT-FM Arizona Public Media-Tucson, AZ

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req13904	Multimedia Journalist I (Reporter)	4/24/2023	7/3/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	0	0
				University of Arizona	0	0
				ZipRecruiter.com	0	0
				Other	3	1
req14550	Radio Program Director	4/14/2023	7/27/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	1	0
				Diversity.com	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Ihirebroadcasting.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	1	0
				Public Media Business Association	0	0
				Public Media Jobs. org	0	0
				University of Arizona	1	1
				ZipRecruiter.com	0	0
				Other	1	0

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req16156	Manager, Multimedia and On-Air Promotions	5/19/2023	7/28/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	0	0
				LinkedIn	0	0
				Public Media Business Association	0	0
				TVJobs.com	0	0
				University of Arizona	1	1
				ZipRecruiter.com	0	0
				Other	2	0
req16707	Media Production Control Technician I	6/30/2023	10/3/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				Arizona Diversity.com	1	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	2	1
				LinkedIn	0	0
				University of Arizona	2	0
				Other	0	0

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req17269	Coordinator, Radio Operations	8/15/2023	11/14/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	0	0
				LinkedIn	0	0
				University of Arizona	4	1
				ZipRecruiter.com	0	0
				Other	0	0
req17317	Traffic Assistant	8/17/2023	10/5/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	0	0
				LinkedIn	0	0
				University of Arizona	2	1
				ZipRecruiter.com	0	0
				Other	0	0

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req17621	Corporate Support Assistant	9/14/2023	11/14/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	0	0
				LinkedIn	0	0
				University of Arizona	4	1
				ZipRecruiter.com	0	0
				Other	0	0
req17625	Web Marketing Editor	9/14/2023	12/5/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	1	0
				LinkedIn	0	0
				University of Arizona	0	0
				ZipRecruiter.com	0	0
				Other	2	1

Job No	Position Title	Date Open	Date Filled	Recruitment Source(s) utilized to fill the vacancy (**including organizations entitled to notification)	Number Interviewed	Number Hired
req182279	Administrative Assistant	11/8/2023	12/5/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				ArizonaDiversity.com	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	0	0
				LinkedIn	0	0
				University of Arizona	3	1
				ZipRecruiter	0	0
				Other	0	0
req17731	General Assignment Producer		12/18/2023	Arizona Public Media Website	0	0
				AZ Job Connection	0	0
				Corporation for Public Broadcasting (cpb.org)	0	0
				Glassdoor.com	0	0
				HigherEdJobs.com	0	0
				HigherEdMilitary.com	0	0
				Indeed.com	0	0
				LinkedIn	1	0
				University of Arizona	1	0
				ZipRecruiter	0	0
				Other	1	0